MILESTONE HUSKY TM X2
Plug-n-play network video recorder built for Milestone XProtect® VMS
The Milestone Husky X2 is a 2U rack mountable plug-n-play network video recorder with a built-in PoE+
switch and input/output connector. With a verified continuous recording throughput of more than 550
Mbit/s, it provides the power and scalability required in most small to mid-market surveillance installations.
The Milestone Husky X2 comes with pre-installed XProtect VMS, allowing everyone to start right with the
free XProtect Essential+ or any other XProtect VMS version.
All you need to start right

* �Milestone Husky X2 NVR may be used with storage drives sourced from other parties than Milestone, provided that the type of storage drives used have been
validated and approved by Milestone.
Ordering information
BAREBONE UNITS STORAGE AND TRAYS*
HX2 Husky X2 barebone HX2S2TB-2 2TB HDD w/tray for X2 (2-pack)
HX2P16 Husky X2 barebone w/16 PoE switch HX2S6TB-2 6TB HDD w/tray for X2 (2-pack)
HX2S8TB-2 8TB HDD w/tray for X2 (2-pack)
HX2S10TB-2 10TB HDD w/tray for X2 (2-pack)
HX2ST-2 HDD tray for X2 (2-pack)
Max. number of cameras
133 cameras* continuous recording
Form factor